
 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 

Date 

Sat Apr 8 

Wed Apr 12 

Sat Apr 15 

Sat Apr 15 

Sat Apr 22 

Tue Apr 25 

Thu Apr 27 

Sat Apr 29 

Tue May 2 

Wed May 3 

Thu May 4 

Tue May 9 

Thu May 11 

Fri May 12 

Tue May 16 

Thu May 18 

Fri May 19 

Sat May 20 

Wed May 24 

Sat May 27 

Fri Jun 2 

Fri Jun 9 

Tue Jun 13 

Event 

Harrison Invite --V ONLY 

Munster/Highland Tri 

Crown Point Invite 

Marquette Invite --JV ONLY 

LC Classic @ Sandy Pines 

Crown Point 

Chesterton/Crown Point 

KV Invite --V ONLY 

Joe Harris Shootout--V ONLY 

LaPorte High School 

Mich City/Merrillville 

Valparaiso/Portage 

Chesterton/Merrillville 

Uebele Invite 

Portage/LaPorte 

Valparaiso/Michigan City 

Lowell JV Invite--JV ONLY 

LC Boys Golf Invite 

DAC Invite 

Jeff Classic 

IHSAA Boys Golf Sectional 

IHSAA Regional 

(IHSAA State) 

Lake Central High School 

2016 - 2017 Golf (Boys V) 

Start Time 

10:00 AM 

4:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

8:00 AM 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

8:30 AM 

3:15 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:00 AM 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

1:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

1:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

8:00 AM 

8:00 AM 

8:00 AM 

Location 

William Henry Harrison High 
School (Coyote Crossin 

Lake Central High School 
(Palmira Golf Course) 

Crown Point High School 
(White Hawk CC) 

Marquette High School 
(Municipal Golf Course) 

Sandy Pines Golf Club 

Lake Central High School 
(Palmira Golf Course) 

Lake Central High School 
(Palmira Golf Course) 

Sandy Pines Golf Club 

Warsaw Community High 
School (Rozella Ford GC) 

LaPorte High School 
(Beechwood GC) 

Merrillville High School 
(Summertree GC) 

Portage High School 
(Robbinhurst GC) 

Merrillville High School 
(Summertree GC) 

LaPorte High School 
(Beechwood GC) 

Lake Central High School 
(Palmira Golf Course) 

Michigan City HS (Michigan 
City Municipal) 

Lowell High School 
(Pheasant Valley GC) 

Lake Central High School 
(Palmira Golf Course) 

Chesterton High School 

(Brassie CC)
 

Lafayette Jeff High School 

(Battleground)
 

Palmira Golf Course
 

Battle Ground Golf Club
 

Prarie View G.C., Carmel
 

Depart 

Away 

Home 

Away 

Away 

Away 

Home 

Home 

Away 

Away 

Away 

Away 

Away 

Away 

Away 

Home 

Away 

Away 

Home 

Away 

Away 

Away 

Away 

Away 


